The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - REACTIVE 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled
2025-07-01
2025-07-01
2025-07-01
2025-07-01
2025-07-02
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-08
2025-07-10
2025-07-10
2025-07-10
2025-07-10
2025-07-12
2025-07-12
2025-07-12
2025-07-12
2025-07-12
2025-07-12
2025-07-12
2025-07-12
2025-07-12
2025-07-15
2025-07-16
2025-07-16
2025-07-18
2025-07-20

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Grant to Muhammad
Grant to Qwatrum
Grant to Krish
Returning canceled grant to Krish
Grant to Jay
Grant to Leo
Transfer from YSWS Combinator
Grant to Aryan
Grant to Ivan David
Grant to dumi
Topup of grant to copaceanudumitru0
Grant to Faizaan
Grant to Kira
Grant to echoinbyte
Grant to Neil Dembla
Grant to Lakshya Raj
Grant to Safeer
Grant to Ahsan Moin
Grant to Karan Jadaun
Grant to Lavith Raj
Transfer from YSWS Combinator
Transfer from Minecraft Modding - YSWS
Topup of grant to Muhammad
Returning canceled grant to Mohit Tiwari
Returning canceled grant to EliasL

WITHDRAWN: $264.00. DEPOSITED: $202.65.

ID

txn MNH5ZKY
txn LgHRgQy
txn GkHzR(g]
txn_evH060]
txn oyHoNWd
txn 4dHX8m?2
txn r'YHPGoa
txn 5wHKob6e
txn YRHXNAE
txn JxHEyW4
txn 9KH76KP
txn R2HVIM?2
txn brH7ROr
txn zVHoBd6
txn 1ZH5zBy
txn d7HY2v0
txn wNHAZKd
txn 66HALZ7
txn 8rH7w4W
txn r'YHPAX4
txn evHoZRd
txn 9KH7ZrG
txn gnHJOWR
txn_evHomKr
txn WBHWbzr

Amount

-$15.00
-$15.00
-$15.00
$2.68
-$15.00
-$15.00
$90.00
-$15.00
-$15.00
-$10.00
-$5.00
-$15.00
-$15.00
-$15.00
-$15.00
-$15.00
-$15.00
-$15.00
-$15.00
-$15.00
$100.00
$9.00
-$9.00
$0.61
$0.36

Balance
$163.00
$148.00
$133.00
$118.00
$120.68
$105.68
$90.68
$180.68
$165.68
$150.68
$140.68
$135.68
$120.68
$105.68
$90.68
$75.68
$60.68
$45.68
$30.68
$15.68
$0.68
$100.68
$109.68
$100.68
$101.29
$101.65
$101.65

YSWS - Reactive is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Reactive's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




