

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - REACTIVE 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$163.00
2025-07-01	Grant to Muhammad	txn_MNH5ZKY	-\$15.00	\$148.00
2025-07-01	Grant to Qwatrum	txn_LgHRgQy	-\$15.00	\$133.00
2025-07-01	Grant to Krish	txn_GkHzRgJ	-\$15.00	\$118.00
2025-07-02	Returning canceled grant to Krish	txn_evHo6OJ	\$2.68	\$120.68
2025-07-04	Grant to Jay	txn_oyHoNWd	-\$15.00	\$105.68
2025-07-04	Grant to Leo	txn_4dHX8m2	-\$15.00	\$90.68
2025-07-08	Transfer from YSWS Combinator	txn_rYHPGoa	\$90.00	\$180.68
2025-07-10	Grant to Aryan	txn_5wHKo6e	-\$15.00	\$165.68
2025-07-10	Grant to Ivan David	txn_YRHxNAE	-\$15.00	\$150.68
2025-07-10	Grant to dumi	txn_JxHEyW4	-\$10.00	\$140.68
2025-07-10	Topup of grant to copaceanudumitru0	txn_9KH76KP	-\$5.00	\$135.68
2025-07-12	Grant to Faizaan	txn_R2HVJM2	-\$15.00	\$120.68
2025-07-12	Grant to Kira	txn_brH7ROr	-\$15.00	\$105.68
2025-07-12	Grant to echoinbyte	txn_zVHoBd6	-\$15.00	\$90.68
2025-07-12	Grant to Neil Dembla	$txn_lZH5zBy$	-\$15.00	\$75.68
2025-07-12	Grant to Lakshya Raj	txn_d7HY2v0	-\$15.00	\$60.68
2025-07-12	Grant to Safeer	txn_wNHAZKd	-\$15.00	\$45.68
2025-07-12	Grant to Ahsan Moin	$txn_66HALZ7$	-\$15.00	\$30.68
2025-07-12	Grant to Karan Jadaun	txn_8rH7w4W	-\$15.00	\$15.68
2025-07-12	Grant to Lavith Raj	txn_rYHPAX4	-\$15.00	\$0.68
2025-07-15	Transfer from YSWS Combinator	txn_evHoZRd	\$100.00	\$100.68
2025-07-16	Transfer from Minecraft Modding - YSWS	txn_9KH7ZrG	\$9.00	\$109.68
2025-07-16	Topup of grant to Muhammad	txn_gnHJ0WR	-\$9.00	\$100.68
2025-07-18	Returning canceled grant to Mohit Tiwari	txn_evHomKr	\$0.61	\$101.29
2025-07-20	Returning canceled grant to EliasL	txn_WBHWbzr	\$0.36	\$101.65
	WITHDRAWN: \$264.00. DEPOSITED: \$202.65.			\$101.65

YSWS - Reactive is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Reactive's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.